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SCORE-THIS!!!

Polar Bear 5K Run 02/26/06

Time
0:16:28
0:16:46
0:17:27
0:17:36
0:18:45
0:19:04
0:19:23
0:19:27
0:19:30
0:19:36
0:19:41
0:20:14
0:20:17
0:20:20
0:20:23
0:20:35
0:20:47
0:20:48
0:20:54
0:21:01
0:21:02
0:21:03
0:21:04
0:21:05
0:21:16
0:21:20
0:21:41
0:21:50
0:21:54
0:21:59
0:22:02
0:22:03
0:22:15
0:22:17
0:22:21
0:22:24
0:22:27
0:22:30
0:22:39
0:22:55
0:23:07
0:23:09
0:23:11
0:23:14
0:23:19
0:23:28
0:23:35
0:23:39
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Bib Name

417 HRYVNIAK, MARK

318 GILLIS, MICHAEL A
412 LANTINEN, GARY

410 TRUESDELL, DONALD
434 BENNES, JOE K

322 HALTER, JOE

369 Ketch, NICK K

426 MATHEIS, SCOTT

424 WARD, DAVE C

350 PRABUCKI, RONALD B
321 HALTER, ALEKSANDRA
430 BUNN, SANDY

371 EBERHARDT, ROBERT R

304 BROWN, JAMIE w

314 FERGUSON, CLYDE
425 O'LAY, ROBERT

395 VINCENT, JOHN W
351 QUEENO, RICK

419 HARRINGTON, ERIK F
378 BAUM, GEOFF A

337 MIETLICKI, KEVIN M
439 COMBS, ZACHARY
334 MCFALL, KENNETH
358 STOLL, ROBERT M
418 LAMB, RYAN

392 FRENCH, KEITH A

348 PATTERSON, PAIGE E
393 SCHUMAN, JAMIE C
342 MULLANEY, RICHARD P
370 RIMMER, AARON

422 LODERER, CHAD R
319 GILSON, DAVID M

325 HOMER, CLINT E

363 GILSAN, MARK

420 NEIDLINGER, JILL

377 STOPA, AARON D

360 WALTER, JOANNE
415 KRASICKI, BERNARD R
313 EHMAN, MIKE A

376 SHOCKNESSE, JOSH J
349 PETERSON, GLENN C
401 SIWA, ARNOLD

433 BARRETT, DAVID R
387 PETERSON, ERIN K
330 LUCKMAN, KEVIN J
431 LE, ANH

438 COMBS, SABRINA

316 FRETTHOLD, KATHLEEN

City
LOCKPORT
N Tonawande
Gasport
Ransomville
Appletor
CHEEKTOWAGA
Wilson
Barker
Akron
LOCKPORT
CHEEKTOWAGA
Eden
Lockport
NEWFANE
LOCKPORT
Lockport
WILSON
Lockport
Lockport
LOCKPORT
Lockport
Hamburg
Lockport
LOCKPORT
Appletor
ST. CATHARINES
Newfane
THOROLD
Lockport
LOCKPORT
PENDLETON
LOCKPORT
ORCHARD PARK
OLCOTT
Burt
Middlepori
BUFFALO
Elma
BUFFALO
Newfane
OAKFIELD
LANCASTER
N Tonawande
OAKFIELD
NEWFANE
Lockport
Hamburg
N Tonawande

ST
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
ON
NY
ON
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

AgeGroup PlaceSex

M20-24
M15-19
M50-54
M15-19
M15-19
M25-29
M15-19
M15-19
M50-54
M40-44
F20-24
M50-54
M50-54
M25-29
M50-54
M45-49
M1-14
M40-44
M35-39
M15-19
M35-39
M1-14
M35-39
M45-49
M1-14
M35-39
F20-24
M25-29
M50-54
M20-24
M15-19
M30-34
M30-34
M40-44
F20-24
M15-19
F20-24
M35-39
M25-29
M20-24
M45-49
M30-34
M50-54
F20-24
M15-19
M35-39
F1-14
F45-49

1/93
2/ 93
3/93
4/ 93
5/ 93
6/ 93
7/93
8/ 93
9/ 93
10/ 93
1/ 46
11/93
12/ 93
13/93
14/ 93
15/ 93
16/ 93
17/ 93
18/ 93
19/ 93
20/ 93
21/ 93
22/ 93
23/ 93
24/ 93
25/ 93
2/ 46
26/ 93
27/ 93
28/ 93
29/ 93
30/ 93
31/93
32/ 93
3/ 46
33/ 93
4/ 46
34/ 93
35/ 93
36/ 93
37/ 93
38/ 93
39/ 93
5/ 46
40/ 93
41/ 93
6/ 46
7/ 46

PlaceGroup
/5
1/ 13
/12
2/13
3/13
17
4/ 13
5/13
1/ 12
1/8
17
2/12
3/12
217
4/ 12
1/8
1/ 10
2/8
1/ 14
6/ 13
2/ 14
2/ 10
3/14
2/8
3/10
4/ 14
17
37
5/12
1/5
7/ 13
1/9
2/9
3/8
2/7
8/ 13
37
5/ 14
a4/ 7
2/5
3/8
3/9
6/ 12
a4/ 7
9/ 13
6/ 14
1/4
/6

Pace
0:05:19
0:05:25
0:05:38
0:05:41
0:06:03
0:06:09
0:06:15
0:06:16
0:06:17
0:06:19
0:06:21
0:06:32
0:06:33
0:06:34
0:06:35
0:06:38
0:06:42
0:06:43
0:06:45
0:06:47
0:06:47
0:06:47
0:06:48
0:06:48
0:06:52
0:06:53
0:07:00
0:07:03
0:07:04
0:07:05
0:07:06
0:07:07
0:07:11
0:07:11
0:07:13
0:07:14
0:07:15
0:07:15
0:07:18
0:07:24
0:07:27
0:07:28
0:07:29
0:07:30
0:07:31
0:07:34
0:07:36
0:07:38



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

SCORE-THIS!!!

Polar Bear 5K Run 02/26/06

0:23:44
0:24:01
0:24:04
0:24:20
0:24:26
0:24:29
0:24:52
0:25:00
0:25:02
0:25:04
0:25:05
0:25:08
0:25:17
0:25:18
0:25:19
0:25:21
0:25:24
0:25:28
0:25:31
0:25:35
0:25:38
0:25:42
0:25:45
0:25:48
0:25:50
0:25:51
0:25:54
0:25:58
0:26:01
0:26:03
0:26:03
0:26:11
0:26:13
0:26:15
0:26:20
0:26:24
0:26:44
0:26:49
0:27:06
0:27:15
0:27:21
0:27:22
0:27:22
0:27:24
0:27:28
0:27:35
0:27:40
0:27:44
0:27:45
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421 NEIDLINGER, BILL
328 KRIEGER, SCOTT P
323 HARDEN, BILL

345 OEHMLER, TIM

404 MILAZZO, RICHARD M
307 CLIFFORD, JOHN W
357 STOLL, BELINDA

315 FIFIELD, ABBY A

436 LANEEAR, WENDY L
368 PANTON, JAMES A
397 REALI, MICHAEL P
364 POLAR, BEAR

437 NAYLOR, JUSTIN A
384 PARKER, KELLY A
312 EDSBERG, LAURA E
441 SCHILKE, BARBARA J
432 MOSHER, MATT M
329 KRUPP, HARLAND W
324 HEBELER, SANDRA J
303 BIECHLIN, STACY M
356 STEFANSKI, RONALD R
365 MEADS, PRUDENCE T
311 DIMON, KELLI K

442 NOWAK, CHARLES
402 REIGLE, JULIE

353 REICHERT, WAYNE
359 TRYBALSKI, KELLIE
435 RADLICH, SEAN T

367 WAGER, LAUREN E
366 WAGER, KEVIN E

375 VESPA, BRADLEY

373 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL J
403 WALTER, BEVERLY J
335 MCFALL, MICHAEL
301 ANDERSON, SYDNEY E
411 TOKARZ, CHUCK

344 NEIDLINGER, EMILY
341 MORGAN, SHANNON L
394 VINCENT, KELLY

413 MASTERSON, BOB
355 STANLEY, JACKIE

327 KERN, MARK E

343 NAPOLI, MELISSA A
317 GERBEC, LINDA E
352 REICHERT, NANCY
440 MANDAVILLE, JASON J
409 CAPIN, SARA B

398 CASEY, MARY F

331 MAST, PAUL

Burt
Lockport
BUFFALO
LOCKPORT
Clarence
Gasport
LOCKPORT
Lockport
LOCKPORT
YOUNGSTOWN
CENTER

OLCOTT
LEWISTON
NEWFANE
Tonawande
WILSON
LOCKPORT
Sanborn
ORCHARD PARK
EAST AMHERST
Lockport
NEWFANE
WILLIAMSVILLE
MEDINA

Niagara Falls
NEWFANE
Cheektowage
Lockport
Lockport
DEPEW
AMHERST

N TONAWANDA
LOCKPORT
GASPORT
Williamsuville
BURT
LOCKPORT
SANBORN
WEST SENECA
LOCKPORT
GASPORT
LOCKPORT
AMHERST
NIAGARA FALLS
Niagara Falls
BURT
WILLIAMSVILLE
CHEEKTOWAGA

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NV
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

M50-54
M35-39
M60-64
M45-49
M45-49
M55-59
F45-49
F15-19
F40-44
M35-39
M50-54
M35-39
M30-34
F30-34
F40-44
F45-49
M15-19
M15-19
F50-54
F30-34
M50-54
F30-34
F15-19
M40-44
F35-39
M45-49
F30-34
M25-29
F1-14
M40-44
M20-24
M30-34
F45-49
M35-39
F15-19
M55-59
F20-24
F35-39
F40-44
M25-29
F15-19
M15-19
F50-54
F55-59
F40-44
M30-34
F30-34
F55-59
M55-59

42/ 93
43/ 93
44/ 93
45/ 93
46/ 93
47/ 93
8/ 46
9/ 46
10/ 46
48/ 93
49/ 93
50/ 93
51/ 93
11/ 46
12/ 46
13/ 46
52/ 93
53/ 93
14/ 46
15/ 46
54/ 93
16/ 46
17/ 46
55/ 93
18/ 46
56/ 93
19/ 46
57/ 93
20/ 46
58/ 93
59/ 93
60/ 93
21/ 46
61/ 93
22/ 46
62/ 93
23/ 46
24/ 46
25/ 46
63/ 93
26/ 46
64/ 93
271 46
28/ 46
29/ 46
65/ 93
30/ 46
31/ 46
66/ 93

7/12
7/ 14
11
4/ 8
5/8
1/5
1/6
1/4
1/6
8/ 14
8/ 12
9/ 14
4/ 9
17
2/ 6
2/ 6
10/ 13
11/13
1/4
217
9/ 12
37
2/ 4
4/ 8
1/3
6/ 8
4/ 7
5/7
2/ 4
5/ 8
3/5
5/9
3/6
10/ 14
3/4
2/5
5/7
2/ 3
3/6
6/ 7
4/ 4
12/13
2/ 4
1/3
4/ 6
6/9
5/7
2/ 3
3/5

0:07:39
0:07:45
0:07:46
0:07:51
0:07:53
0:07:54
0:08:01
0:08:04
0:08:05
0:08:05
0:08:05
0:08:06
0:08:09
0:08:10
0:08:10
0:08:11
0:08:12
0:08:13
0:08:14
0:08:15
0:08:16
0:08:17
0:08:18
0:08:19
0:08:20
0:08:20
0:08:21
0:08:23
0:08:24
0:08:24
0:08:24
0:08:27
0:08:27
0:08:28
0:08:30
0:08:31
0:08:37
0:08:39
0:08:45
0:08:47
0:08:49
0:08:50
0:08:50
0:08:50
0:08:52
0:08:54
0:08:55
0:08:57
0:08:57
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Polar Bear 5K Run 02/26/06

98 0:28:33 399 PIKE, SEAN R LOCKPORT NY  M25-29 67/ 93 77 0:09:13

99 0:28:49 383 REAGAN, KEVIN J TONAWANDA NY  M55-59 68/ 93 4/5 0:09:18
100 0:28:50 385 TROMBITAS, PHILLIP Vv SANBORN NY  M35-39 69/ 93 11/14 0:09:18
101 0:29:01 386 NOWICKI, SARAH R LOCKPORT NY F25-29 32/ 46 1/2 0:09:22
102 0:29:05 305 CADWALADER, LOUISE LEWISTON NY F50-54 33/ 46 3/4 0:09:23
103 0:29:14 405 BATT, JOHN F TONAWANDA NY  M50-54 70/ 93 10/ 12 0:09:26
104 0:29:39 406 HORANBURG, RANDAL E  NEWFANE NY  M45-49 71/ 93 7/8 0:09:34
105 0:29:48 308 CYPRYS, DONALD BUFFALO NY  M70-74 72/ 93 11 0:09:37
106 0:29:52 427 CARTER, JAMES G NORTH JAVA NY  M40-44 73/ 93 6/ 8 0:09:38
107 0:30:03 396 MIKLINSKI, TOM LOCKPORT NY  M35-39 74/ 93 12/ 14 0:09:42
108 0:31:02 400 SIWA, LISA J LANCASTER NY F30-34 34/ 46 6/ 7 0:10:01
109 0:31:10 372 MARTIN, MARY OLCOTT NY F40-44 35/ 46 5/ 6 0:10:03
110 0:31:19 389 KRUEGER, LISAM LANCASTER NY F30-34 36/ 46 77 0:10:06
111 0:31:28 310 DEAN, BRETT D LOCKPORT NY  M30-34 75/ 93 719 0:10:09
112 0:31:35 306 CERCONE, SCOTT LOCKPORT NY  M40-44 76/ 93 7/8 0:10:11
113 0:31:58 333 MCCALL, WILLIAM A WILLIAMSVILLE NY  M50-54 77/ 93 11/12 0:10:19
114 0:32:33 428 CARTER, COURTNEY E NORTH JAVA NY F1-14 37/ 46 3/4 0:10:30
115 0:33:05 326 JOZWIK-BURGE, CYNTHIA NIAGARA FALLS NY F55-59 38/ 46 3/3 0:10:40
116 0:33:09 423 BEILEIN, THOMAS Appletor NY  M55-59 78/ 93 5/5 0:10:42
117 0:34:10 374 MANCUSO, JESSICA S TONAWANDA NY F20-24 39/ 46 6/ 7 0:11:01
118 0:34:30 320 GUENTHER, PEGGY S AMHERST NY F45-49 40/ 46 4/ 6 0:11:08
119 0:34:43 390 KRUEGER, Il, ERIC P LANCASTER NY  M35-39 79/ 93 13/ 14 0:11:12
120 0:35:46 429 CARTER, REBECCAL NORTH JAVA NY F40-44 41/ 46 6/ 6 0:11:32
121 0:35:47 361 WALTER, KATHLEEN L BUFFALO NY F50-54 42/ 46 4/ 4 0:11:33
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